
9n

KAWASAKI NAKA ROTARYCLUB FOUNDED 1972.7.15



iiPS STAP

1936 60

84

96-2001

01-08 08 4

( )

: iPS

2015

2016



2006 8

4

iPS

STAP

11

STAP

ES

STAP

7 133

iPS STAP

2015 2016

iPSiPS STAPSTAP

2

4

WaddingtonWaddington



5

19621962

55555

J.Gurdon

6

Martin Evans
1981 ES
2007

ESES
(( Embryonal stem cellEmbryonal stem cell

iPSiPS
Gladstone
ES

ES

Rudolf Jaenisch MIT)
Austin Smith Cambridge)

RIKEN CDB)
RIKEN CDB)

2006 2 Keystone symposium
2006 6
2006 8 Cell

8

Rudolf Jaenisch

1

1962 Gurdon

1987

1989

Oct4
Sox2
Klf4
C-Myc

iPSiPS
(Induced Pluripotent Cells,(Induced Pluripotent Cells,

11

Waddington Ski Slop and iPS PinballWaddington Ski Slop and iPS Pinball

iPSiPS

12

Patagonia



13

iPS

1414141414

15

16

17

iPS

18

19

Hop STAP DropHop STAP Drop
1 STAP
2 :
3 : :
3 :
4 STAP
6 : STAP ES
6 : CDB
7 :
8 :
12 : STAP
12 : STAP ES
9 : 7 133
10 :

20

2014

2015



(1952(1952 20142014

21

STAPSTAP =ES=ES

22

ES
.STAP

STAP ES + TS

STAP 7 113

ES


